RENTALS RATES

LINENS (Polyester) RATE EACH

Ivory, Black, Charcoal Gray, Silver Gray, Moss Green, Amethyst

TABLE CLOTHS

90" Round $15.00
108" Round $17.00
120" Round $20.00
60x120" $14.00
90x132" $16.00
90x156" $20.00
TABLE RUNNERS $3.00
COTTON NAPKINS $1.00
PLACE MATS $1.00
CHARGER PLATES - RATTAN $2.00

CHARGER PLATES - PLASTIC $1.00



TABLES

24x48 (1)

30x72 6' Banquet (2)

31" Round (3)

27" Round Cocktail HighTop (2)
60" Round (6)

CAFE LIGHTS (5)

48' Cafe String Lights

SHADE SAILS (2)

10x13' Shade Sails Canopy

AUDIO VISUAL
32"TV

Projector
Projector Stand
80" Screen

Microphone & Stand

FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE

Beverage Bins - Silver (2)

Beverage Bins - Gold Large (1)

Beverage Bins - Gold Medium (1)

Beverage Dispenser - Double (1)
Beverage Dispenser - Large (1)

Air Pots (3)

RATE EACH
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00

RATE EACH
$15.00

RATE EACH

$20.00

RATE EACH
$25.00
$40.00
$10.00
$30.00
$20.00

RATE EACH
$7.00
$7.00
$5.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00



Wine Glasses - White
Wine Glasses - Red
Wine Glasses - Brunello
Vintage Jelly Jars

Shot glasses

Carafes

Keg Tubs

Chafing Dishes 8 quart
Chafing Dishes 4 Quart
91/2" Dinner Plates (60)
Platters - Ceramic Pedestal

Platters - Wood Pedestal

Platters - Black Metal Pedestal
Platters - Ceramic Large - White
Platters - Ceramic Medium - White

Platters - Ceramic Medium - Black

Platters - Slate Medium
Platter - Slate Large
Platters - Wood

Charcuterie Board

DECOR

Votives - gold

Votives - glass

Vases - hurricane

Vases - vintage milk glass
Vases - vintage milk bottles
Vases - gold cylinder

Vases - matte black ceramic

Vases - matte white ceramic

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.50
$5.00
$10.00
$7.00
$0.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00

RATE EACH
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$3.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00



Bottle bud vases $1.50

Place & table card holders $0.50
Photo frames 16x20 $5.00
Photo frames 11x14 $4.00
Photo frames 8x10 $2.50
Photo frames 5x7 $2.00
Photo frames 5x5 $2.00
Photo frames 4x6 $1.00
Easels - Table Top $1.00
Sandwich Board Sign $5.00
Chalkboard Easel $5.00
Easels - Floor $3.00
Hat Stands $2.00
Guitar Stand $3.00
Shepherd's Hooks $2.00
Mannequins $6.00
PHOTO/FOCAL WALL BACKDROP RATE EACH
Frame and Curtain Panels $40.00

Balloon Arch Frame $20.00



