

RENTALS RATES

LINENS (Polyester)	RATE EACH
Ivory, Black, Charcoal Gray, Silver Gray, Moss Green, Amethyst	
TABLE CLOTHS	
90" Round	\$15.00
108" Round	\$17.00
120" Round	\$20.00
60x120"	\$14.00
90x132"	\$16.00
90x156"	\$20.00
TABLE RUNNERS	\$3.00
COTTON NAPKINS	\$1.00
PLACE MATS	\$1.00
CHARGER PLATES - RATTAN	\$2.00
CHARGER PLATES - PLASTIC	\$1.00

TABLES	RATE EACH
24x48 (1)	\$8.00
30x72 6' Banquet (2)	\$8.00
31" Round (3)	\$8.00
27" Round Cocktail HighTop (2)	\$8.00
60" Round (6)	\$10.00
CAFE LIGHTS (5)	RATE EACH
48' Cafe String Lights	\$15.00
SHADE SAILS (2)	RATE EACH
10x13' Shade Sails Canopy	\$20.00
AUDIO VISUAL	RATE EACH
AUDIO VISUAL 32" TV	RATE EACH \$25.00
32" TV	\$25.00
32" TV Projector	\$25.00 \$40.00
32" TV Projector Projector Stand	\$25.00 \$40.00 \$10.00
32" TV Projector Projector Stand 80" Screen Microphone & Stand	\$25.00 \$40.00 \$10.00 \$30.00 \$20.00
32" TV Projector Projector Stand 80" Screen	\$25.00 \$40.00 \$10.00 \$30.00 \$20.00
32" TV Projector Projector Stand 80" Screen Microphone & Stand	\$25.00 \$40.00 \$10.00 \$30.00 \$20.00
32" TV Projector Projector Stand 80" Screen Microphone & Stand FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE	\$25.00 \$40.00 \$10.00 \$30.00 \$20.00
32" TV Projector Projector Stand 80" Screen Microphone & Stand FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE Beverage Bins - Silver (2)	\$25.00 \$40.00 \$10.00 \$30.00 \$20.00 RATE EACH \$7.00
32" TV Projector Projector Stand 80" Screen Microphone & Stand FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE Beverage Bins - Silver (2) Beverage Bins - Gold Large (1)	\$25.00 \$40.00 \$10.00 \$30.00 \$20.00 RATE EACH \$7.00 \$7.00
32" TV Projector Projector Stand 80" Screen Microphone & Stand FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE Beverage Bins - Silver (2) Beverage Bins - Gold Large (1) Beverage Bins - Gold Medium (1)	\$25.00 \$40.00 \$10.00 \$30.00 \$20.00 RATE EACH \$7.00 \$7.00 \$5.00

Wine Glasses - White	\$0.50
Wine Glasses - Red	\$0.50
Wine Glasses - Brunello	\$0.50
VIntage Jelly Jars	\$0.50
Shot glasses	\$0.50
Carafes	\$1.50
Keg Tubs	\$5.00
Chafing Dishes 8 quart	\$10.00
Chafing Dishes 4 Quart	\$7.00
9 1/2" Dinner Plates (60)	\$0.50
Platters - Ceramic Pedestal	\$5.00
Platters - Wood Pedestal	\$5.00
Platters - Black Metal Pedestal	\$5.00
Platters - Ceramic Large - White	\$5.00
Platters - Ceramic Medium - White	\$3.00
Platters - Ceramic Medium - Black	\$3.00
Platters - Slate Medium	\$3.00
Platter - Slate Large	\$5.00
Platters - Wood	\$3.00
Charcuterie Board	\$5.00
DECOR	RATE EACH
Votives - gold	\$0.50
Votives - glass	\$0.50
Vases - hurricane	\$0.50
Vases - vintage milk glass	\$3.50
Vases - vintage milk bottles	\$2.00
Vases - gold cylinder	\$2.00
Vases - matte black ceramic	\$2.00
Vases - matte white ceramic	\$2.00

Bottle bud vases	\$1.50
Place & table card holders	\$0.50
Photo frames 16x20	\$5.00
Photo frames 11x14	\$4.00
Photo frames 8x10	\$2.50
Photo frames 5x7	\$2.00
Photo frames 5x5	\$2.00
Photo frames 4x6	\$1.00
Easels - Table Top	\$1.00
Sandwich Board Sign	\$5.00
Chalkboard Easel	\$5.00
Easels - Floor	\$3.00
Hat Stands	\$2.00
Guitar Stand	\$3.00
Shepherd's Hooks	\$2.00
Mannequins	\$6.00
PHOTO/FOCAL WALL BACKDROP	RATE EACH
Frame and Curtain Panels	\$40.00
Balloon Arch Frame	\$20.00